
House Bill 563 has been assigned to the House Ag Committee.  Here are the members of that 
committee (email and phone numbers) that we need to hit the hardest right away!  If we can kill 
this bill in the committee, it will be dead.   
 
House Ag Committee  
Schexnayder, Clay Chairman Dist.  81 R (225) 473-6016 schexnayderc@legis.la.gov 
Anders, John F. "Andy" Vice Chair Dist.  21 D (318) 336-5865 larep021@legis.la.gov 
Brown, Terry R. Member Dist.  22 I (855) 261-6566 browntr@legis.la.gov 
Chaney, Charles R. Member Dist.  19 R (318) 728-5875 chaneyb@legis.la.gov 
DeVillier, Phillip Member Dist.  41 R (337) 457-0194 devillierp@legis.la.gov 
Emerson, Julie Member Dist.  39 R (337) 886-4687 emersonj@legis.la.gov 
Gisclair, Jerry Member Dist.  54 D (985) 798-7707 gisclairj@legis.la.gov 
Guinn, John E.                   Member Dist.  37 R (337) 824-0376 guinnj@legis.la.gov 
Hall, Jeffrey "Jeff" Member Dist.  26 D (318) 487-5661 hallj@legis.la.gov 
Hensgens, Bob Member Dist.  47 R (337) 893-5035 hensgensb@legis.la.gov 
Hill, Dorothy Sue Member Dist.  32 D (800) 259-2118 hilld@legis.la.gov 
Howard, Frank A. Member Dist.  24 R (318) 256-4135 howardf@legis.la.gov 
LeBas, H. Bernard Member Dist.  38 D (337) 363-0152 lebasb@legis.la.gov 
Miller, Dustin Member Dist.  40 D (337) 943-2900 millerd@legis.la.gov 
Pylant, Steve E. Member Dist.  20 R (318) 435-7313 pylants@legis.la.gov 
Reynolds, Eugene Member Dist.  10 D (318) 371-3092 reynoldsg@legis.la.gov 
Stefanski, John M. Member Dist.  42 R (337) 384-8999 stefanskij@legis.la.gov 
Barras, Taylor F. Ex Officio Dist.  48 R (337) 373-4051 barrast@legis.la.gov 
Leger, Walt III Ex Officio Dist.  91 D (504) 556-9970 legerw@legis.la.gov 
 
 
 


